D1 Colleges with Men's Soccer
Save $10 on the complete listing of schools and data in the Soccer
Spreadsheet at DIYCollegeRankings.com with the SOCCER10 coupon.

Full-time
Under-
Conference Expenses  grads

University of Alabama at Birmingham AL Pub Conference USA $871,120 10,981
Grand Canyon University AZ Pro Western Athletic Conference $902,491 20,938
University of Central Arkansas AR Pub ASUN Conference $498,397 7,655
California Baptist University CA Pri.  Western Athletic Conference $951,363 7,493
California Polytechnic State University-San
Luis Obispo CA Pub Big West Conference $665,882 20,569
California State University-Bakersfield CA Pub  Big West Conference $757,514 9,039
California State University-Fullerton CA Pub Big West Conference $618,213 31,809
California State University-Northridge CA Pub  Big West Conference $681,410 29,724
California State University-Sacramento CA Pub  Big Sky Conference S$474,124 26,066
Loyola Marymount University CA Pri.  West Coast Conference $1,240,150 6,711
Saint Mary's College of California CA Pri  West Coast Conference $1,079,584 2,385
San Diego State University CA Pub  Mountain West Conference $760,950 28,791
San Jose State University CA Pub  Mountain West Conference $595,855 24,460
Santa Clara University CA Pri  West Coast Conference $1,331,745 5,649
Stanford University CA Pri  Pac-12 Conference $1,782,664 6,157
University of California-Berkeley CA Pub  Pac-12 Conference $793,568 30,385
University of California-Davis CA Pub Big West Conference S465,977 31,201
University of California-Irvine CA Pub  Big West Conference $617,475 29,867
University of California-Los Angeles CA Pub Pac-12 Conference $1,368,477 32,325
University of California-Riverside CA Pub  Big West Conference $622,863 23,008
University of California-San Diego CA Pub  Big West Conference $704,428 31,746
University of California-Santa Barbara CA Pub  Big West Conference $1,178,181 23,527
University of San Diego CA Pri  West Coast Conference $936,133 5,620
University of San Francisco CA Pri  West Coast Conference $1,052,606 5,972
University of the Pacific CA Pri  West Coast Conference $883,450 3,545
University of Denver Cco Pri.  The Summit League $1,271,655 5,568
Central Connecticut State University CT Pub Northeast Conference $311,338 7,146
Fairfield University CcT Pri  Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent  $949,540 4,325
Quinnipiac University CT Pri  Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferenc  $743,261 6,880
Sacred Heart University CT Pri  Northeast Conference $591,906 5,687
University of Connecticut CT Pub  Big East Conference $1,450,189 18,551
University of Hartford CcT Pri. America East Conference $825,547 4,174
Yale University CT Pri  lvy Group $418,075 5,898
University of Delaware DE Pub  Colonial Athletic Association $792,585 18,512
American University DC Pri  Patriot League $1,004,025 7,738
George Washington University DC Pri  Atlantic 10 Conference $985,757 10,616
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Georgetown University
Howard University

Florida Atlantic University
Florida Gulf Coast University
Florida International University
Jacksonville University

Stetson University

University of Central Florida
University of North Florida
University of South Florida
Georgia Southern University
Georgia State University
Mercer University

Bradley University

Chicago State University
DePaul University

Eastern lllinois University
Loyola University Chicago
Northern lllinois University
Northwestern University
Southern lllinois University-Edwardsville
University of lllinois Chicago
Western lllinois University
Butler University

Indiana University-Bloomington
Indiana University-Purdue University-
Indianapolis

Purdue University Fort Wayne
University of Evansville
University of Notre Dame
Drake University

Bellarmine University

Northern Kentucky University
University of Kentucky
University of Louisville

Loyola University Maryland
Mount St. Mary's University
University of Maryland-Baltimore County
University of Maryland-College Park
Boston College

Boston University

College of the Holy Cross
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Pub
Pub
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Pri
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Pub
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Pri
Pri

Conference

Big East Conference

Mid-Eastern Athletic Conference

Conference USA
ASUN Conference
Conference USA
ASUN Conference
ASUN Conference

American Athletic Conference

ASUN Conference

American Athletic Conference

Sun Belt Conference

Sun Belt Conference
Southern Conference
Missouri Valley Conference

Western Athletic Conference

Big East Conference

Ohio Valley Conference
Missouri Valley Conference
Mid-American Conference
Big Ten Conference

Ohio Valley Conference
Horizon League

The Summit League

Big East Conference

Big Ten Conference

Horizon League

Horizon League

Missouri Valley Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Missouri Valley Conference
ASUN Conference

Horizon League
Southeastern Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Patriot League

Northeast Conference
America East Conference
Big Ten Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Patriot League

Patriot League

Expenses

$1,273,489
$583,909
$593,902
$652,398
$589,736
$726,839
$811,565
$1,211,991
$504,991
$955,289
$558,043
$708,123
$742,145
$886,348
$135,310
$965,656
$153,615
$931,306
$507,273
$1,340,394
$843,126
$753,423
$394,516
$1,027,069
$1,962,327

$495,753
$388,178
$756,661
$1,715,458
$651,007
$349,693
$512,133
$1,430,845
$1,195,288
$931,744
$554,398
$648,075
$1,867,611
$1,237,906
$1,091,299
$475,932

Full-time
Under-

grads

6,764
7,696
17,726
12,342
31,296
2,723
3,184
47,054
11,725
31,946
20,709
24,025
4,468
4,521
1,269
13,237
4,309
11,401
11,151
8,404
8,748
20,884
5,507
4,403
32,282

18,184
5,500
1,743
8,949
2,839
2,569
8,184

20,616

12,244
3,837
1,956
9,640

29,809
9,702

17,431
3,047
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Harvard University

Merrimack College

Northeastern University

University of Massachusetts-Amherst
University of Massachusetts-Lowell
Michigan State University

Oakland University

University of Detroit Mercy
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
Western Michigan University
University of St Thomas

Missouri State University-Springfield
Saint Louis University

University of Missouri-Kansas City
Creighton University

University of Nebraska at Omaha
University of Nevada-Las Vegas
Dartmouth College

University of New Hampshire

Fairleigh Dickinson University-Metropolitan

Campus

Monmouth University

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Princeton University

Rider University

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Saint Peter's University

Seton Hall University

Binghamton University

Canisius College

Colgate University

Columbia University in the City of New York

Cornell University
Fordham University
Hofstra University

lona College

Long Island University
Manhattan College
Niagara University

Siena College

St Bonaventure University
St Francis College
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Pri
Pri
Pri
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pri
Pub
Pub
Pri
Pub
Pri
Pub
Pri
Pub
Pub
Pri
Pub

Pri
Pri
Pub
Pri
Pri
Pub
Pri
Pri
Pub
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri
Pri

Conference

Ivy Group

Northeast Conference
Colonial Athletic Association
Atlantic 10 Conference
America East Conference
Big Ten Conference
Horizon League

Horizon League

Big Ten Conference
Mid-American Conference
The Summit League
Missouri Valley Conference
Atlantic 10 Conference

The Summit League

Big East Conference

The Summit League
Mountain West Conference
vy Group

America East Conference

Northeast Conference

Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
America East Conference

vy Group

Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
Big Ten Conference

Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
Big East Conference

America East Conference

Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
Patriot League

Ivy Group

Ivy Group

Atlantic 10 Conference

Colonial Athletic Association
Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
Northeast Conference

Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
Metro Atlantic Athletic Conferent
Atlantic 10 Conference
Northeast Conference

Expenses

$502,499
$416,008
$891,682
$533,069
$776,987
$1,037,741
$596,506
$609,314
$1,457,550
$485,656
$101,122
$649,636
$1,044,116
$651,090
$1,099,342
$815,356
$679,956
$530,584
$946,613

$773,996
$955,551
$713,394
$469,061
$690,081
$1,438,402
$341,692
$1,213,517
$694,584
$421,910
$1,062,635
$448,650
$526,979
$1,256,025
$1,207,333
$448,052
$818,201
$818,217
$528,366
$838,826
$532,125
$534,622

Full-time
Under-
grads

6,161
4,015
20,250
23,297
11,239
35,692
12,745
2,306
30,681
13,937
6,323
13,502
7,091
6,603
4,480
11,056
20,833
4,700
11,761

2,894
4,203
7,790
4,746
3,410
36,132
2,031
5,942
14,607
1,958
3,067
7,792
15,121
9,143
5,980
2,673
5,853
3,246
2,675
3,265
1,732
2,551
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St. John's University-New York

Stony Brook University

SUNY at Albany

Syracuse University

Campbell University

Davidson College

Duke University

Elon University

Gardner-Webb University

High Point University

North Carolina State University at Raleigh
University of North Carolina at Asheville
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
University of North Carolina at Charlotte
University of North Carolina at Greensboro
University of North Carolina Wilmington
Wake Forest University

Bowling Green State University
Cleveland State University

Ohio State University

University of Akron Main Campus
University of Dayton

Wright State University

Xavier University

Oral Roberts University

University of Tulsa

Oregon State University

University of Portland

Bucknell University

Drexel University

Duquesne University

La Salle University

Lafayette College

Lehigh University

Pennsylvania State University

Robert Morris University

Saint Francis University

Saint Joseph's University

Temple University

The Pennsylvania State University
University of Pennsylvania

University of Pittsburgh-Pittsburgh Campus
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Pri
Pub
Pub

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri
Pub
Pub
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Pub

Pri
Pub
Pub
Pub
Pub

Pri
Pub

Pri

Pri

Pri
Pub

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri

Pri
Pri
Pri
Pub
Pub
Pri
Pub

Conference

Big East Conference
America East Conference
America East Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Big South Conference
Atlantic 10 Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Colonial Athletic Association
Big South Conference

Big South Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Big South Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Conference USA

Southern Conference
Colonial Athletic Association
Atlantic Coast Conference
Mid-American Conference
Horizon League

Big Ten Conference
Mid-American Conference
Atlantic 10 Conference
Horizon League

Big East Conference

The Summit League
American Athletic Conference
Pac-12 Conference

West Coast Conference
Patriot League

Colonial Athletic Association
Atlantic 10 Conference
Atlantic 10 Conference
Patriot League

Patriot League

Big Ten Conference

Horizon League

Northeast Conference
Atlantic 10 Conference
American Athletic Conference
Big Ten Conference

Ivy Group

Atlantic Coast Conference

Expenses

$1,202,361
$625,972
$556,756
$1,865,495
$924,068
$464,130
$1,584,995
$799,029
$553,871
$840,006
$1,246,220
$297,771
$1,371,515
$807,987
$602,294
$538,135
$1,829,641
$517,976
$397,987
$1,314,181
$1,063,668
$900,443
$510,972
$1,029,387
$609,195
$1,339,091
$1,778,694
$1,347,484
$585,049
$810,685
$635,224
$548,614
$719,810
$707,033
$1,453,567
$607,908
$502,283
$735,033
$1,475,556
$1,466,985
$412,992
$1,666,104

Full-time
Under-

grads

10,454
17,676
12,759
14,124
3,324
2,029
6,940
6,173
1,386
4,653
23,751
3,049
18,756
22,169
13,973
12,749
5,417
13,012
9,393
44,327
11,126
8,464
6,757
5,286
2,725
2,889
20,873
3,591
3,725
13,946
5,470
2,879
2,550
5,076

3,823
1,479
4,005
25,831
67,296
10,213
18,927
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Villanova University

Brown University

Bryant University

Providence College

University of Rhode Island

Clemson University

Coastal Carolina University

College of Charleston

Furman University

Presbyterian College

University of South Carolina-Columbia
University of South Carolina-Upstate
Winthrop University

Wofford College

Belmont University

East Tennessee State University
Lipscomb University

University of Memphis

Houston Baptist University
Southern Methodist University

The University of Texas Rio Grande Valley
University of the Incarnate Word
Dixie State University

Utah State University

Utah Valley University

University of Vermont

George Mason University

James Madison University

Liberty University

Longwood University

Old Dominion University

Radford University

University of Virginia

Virginia Commonwealth University
Virginia Military Institute

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State
University

William & Mary

Gonzaga University

Seattle University

University of Washington-Seattle Campus
Marshall University
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PA
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SC
SC
SC
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SC
SC
SC
SC
TN
TN
TN
TN
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TX
TX
uT
uT
uT
VT
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VA
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VA

VA
VA
WA
WA
WA
WV
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Pri
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Pri
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Pub
Pub
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Pub
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Pub
Pub

Pub
Pub
Pri
Pri
Pub
Pub

Conference

Big East Conference

vy Group

Northeast Conference

Big East Conference

Atlantic 10 Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Sun Belt Conference
Colonial Athletic Association
Southern Conference

Big South Conference
Southeastern Conference
Big South Conference

Big South Conference
Southern Conference
Missouri Valley Conference
Southern Conference

ASUN Conference

American Athletic Conference
Southland Conference
American Athletic Conference
Western Athletic Conference
Southland Conference
Western Athletic Conference
Mountain West Conference
Western Athletic Conference
America East Conference
Atlantic 10 Conference
Colonial Athletic Association
ASUN Conference

Big South Conference
Conference USA

Big South Conference
Atlantic Coast Conference
Atlantic 10 Conference

Big South Conference

Atlantic Coast Conference
Colonial Athletic Association
West Coast Conference
Western Athletic Conference
Pac-12 Conference
Conference USA

Expenses

$1,068,789
$409,906
$486,370
$1,176,973
$849,359
$1,903,761
$928,317
$713,111
$1,111,341
$514,688
$1,127,266
$494,568
$434,637
$749,628
$748,117
$389,785
$960,119
$662,262
$660,835
$2,154,201
$602,912
$751,502
$321,134
$200,150
$726,063
$695,589
$743,042
$1,040,552
$1,039,943
$318,835
$824,720
$321,840
$1,721,739
$1,092,268
$266,279

$1,225,352

$629,570
$1,495,367
$1,070,675
$1,543,375
$1,055,435

Full-time
Under-

grads

7,044
6,889
3,304
4,152
13,104
20,978
8,880
8,876
2,333
977
26,994
4,728
4,146
1,773
6,556
9,591
2,853
12,848
2,617
6,894
27,799
4,311
7,646
18,699
19,974
10,637
23,268
18,499
36,499
3,474
15,680
7,040
17,173
19,505
1,744

29,758
6,393
4,886
4,352

30,671
7,327
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West Virginia University
Marquette University

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay
University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
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WV
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Pub
Pri
Pub
Pub
Pub

Conference

Big Twelve Conference
Big East Conference
Horizon League

Big Ten Conference
Horizon League

Expenses

$875,430
$1,160,292
$457,189
$1,304,656
$624,838

Full-time
Under-
grads

19,276
7,835
5,174

30,720

17,537
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